	Электрички

Театральная
Ст. отправл. 

15-50

Можайск

16-08

Бородино

17-19

Можайск

18-21

Бородино

19-16

Можайск

19-48

Можайск

20-41

Бородино


	Расстояние

Точки

От начала

До конца

01

 

30,76

12

7,82

22,93

23DIN
14,77

15,99

28KUP
17,96

12,79

31

21,30

9,46

39KUP
25,14

5,62

44

27,55

3,21

48

29,85

0,91




Авт. № 21 от ост. «Марс» (400 м на юго-восток от т. 41) 
до ст. Тучково – ходят очень часто.
